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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina I. LIGA

teams.in.league

team wins deuce looses

Transformers
Pirati
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Tornado
Baumetall
Snipers
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

pins

6262
6355
6666
6168
6484
6352
6081
5943

points

43.5
43.0
41.5
35.5
33.0
30.0
28.5
25.0
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